ATWELL® 0o 12 1

Seat & Back Replacement - Side Chair | 1{4 | 1{4 |
Installation Instructions
Scale1:1

Tools Required

1/2"

(5-78)

Q M\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\v

5/16 x 1" Carriage Bolt

(S-54) )
7 @
N J

5/16-18 Lock Nut

0 | Ol 206 ©f

CUSTOMER SERVICE PHONE: 1-800-426-8562

HAVWORTH®| eco.No: 525001 Page: 1o0f2 PartNo: 6100-0040 Rev: 1




Back Installation

((5-79)

(o)

5/16 x 3/4” Flat Head Screw

5/16 x 1" Carriage Bolt

5/16-18 Lock Nut

(l&\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\w

CUSTOMER SERVICE PHONE: 1-800-426-8562

4

Seat Installation

((s-53) —

[\
/
\

N\

|

~—

=

5/16 x 1/2" Serrated Flange Hex Bolt

HAWORTH’

E.C.O. No:

525-001

Page: 2of2

Part No:

6100-0040

Rev: 1




